
Rangliste Freundschafts-Match

Uri - Obwalden - Nidwalden
Samstag, 16. August 2025

Freie Waffen

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt Kn Kn Zt. IZ Lg Lg Zt. IZ St St Zt. IZ Total

1 Burch Michael 85 NW 98 94 192 4 100 99 199 13 92 92 184 3 575

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

Stellungsmeister Kniend

1 Burch Michael 85 NW 98 94 192

Liegend

1 Burch Michael 85 NW 100 99 199

Stehend

1 Burch Michael 85 NW 92 92 184

Resultattafel UR-OW-NW 2025.xls Freundschafts-Match UR-OW-NW Stand per 18.08.2025



Standardgewehr

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt Lg. Lg. Lg. IZ Zt. Kn. Kn. Kn. IZ Zt. Total

1 Mathis Marina 86 NW 99 98 98 13 295 97 98 96 11 291 586

2 Christen Samuel 97 NW 93 98 98 9 289 97 98 97 6 292 581

3 Bissig Heinz 69 UR 97 95 97 8 289 88 91 88 3 267 5560 0

4 Wagner Peter 98 NW 97 94 94 8 285 89 91 91 1 271 556

5 Durrer Maik 2001 OW 95 91 92 5 278 83 80 86 2 249 527

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

1 Nidwalden 2250

Stellungsmeister Liegend

1 Mathis Marina 86 NW 99 98 98 295
2 Christen Samuel 97 NW 93 98 98 9 289
3 Bissig Heinz 69 UR 97 95 97 8 289

Kniend

1 Christen Samuel 97 NW 97 98 97 292
2 Mathis Marina 86 NW 97 98 96 291
3 Wagner Peter 98 NW 89 91 91 271

562.50

Resultattafel UR-OW-NW 2025.xls Freundschafts-Match UR-OW-NW Stand per 18.08.2025



Ordonanzwaffen

Rang Name, Vorname Jg Kt Lg. Lg. Lg. IZ Zt. Kn. Kn. Kn. IZ Zt. Total

1 Gander Christian 80 NW 97 98 98 10 293 85 85 89 2 259 552

2 Baumann Daniel 64 UR 95 94 89 5 278 89 89 93 3 271 549

3 Vogler Hansbeat 64 OW 91 91 95 0 277 89 88 94 2 271 548

4 Odermatt Beat 69 NW 93 93 95 7 281 92 87 85 3 264 545

5 Gander Guido 73 NW 94 96 96 7 286 82 87 89 2 258 544

6 Herger Marco 81 UR 95 91 89 8 275 81 93 91 2 265 540

7 Hafner Michael 84 OW 92 90 91 3 273 90 86 90 2 266 539

8 Britschgi Pascal 95 NW 94 90 94 4 278 88 87 84 1 259 537

9 Kiser Severin 2003 OW 94 92 94 8 280 88 76 85 3 249 529

10 Herger Pirmin 77 UR 91 90 93 4 274 86 80 86 2 252 526

11 Zurfluh Lorenz 55 UR 92 89 88 4 269 91 85 81 3 257 526

12 Vetter Urs 62 UR 93 94 93 6 280 86 83 76 3 245 525

13 Zgraggen Georg 51 UR 96 94 93 8 283 84 74 83 3 241 524

14 Aschwanden Rolf 65 NW 94 83 84 0 261 77 80 76 0 233 494

15 Infanger Beat 90 OW 86 83 78 2 247 69 81 62 1 212 459

Rang Kanton Total Durchschitt

1 Nidwalden 2178
2 Uri 2126

3 Obwalden 2075

Stellungsmeister Liegend

1 Gander Christian 80 NW 97 98 98 293
2 Gander Guido 73 NW 94 96 96 286
3 Zgraggen Georg 51 UR 96 94 93 283

Kniend

1 Baumann Daniel 64 UR 89 89 93 3 271
2 Vogler Hansbeat 64 OW 89 88 94 2 271
3 Hafner Michael 84 OW 90 86 90 266

544.50
531.50
518.75

Resultattafel UR-OW-NW 2025.xls Freundschafts-Match UR-OW-NW Stand per 18.08.2025


